
Faculty Senate of West Chester University 

  

Mission: The mission of the Faculty Senate at West Chester University is to ensure classroom and non-

classroom faculty involvement in the shared governance of the institution. A forum for advocating and 

evaluating institutional policy and related matters affecting the welfare of the University, the Faculty 

Senate is committed to fostering a climate that promotes the growth and development of faculty and 

students.  

 

Meetings:  All faculty are welcome!  Meetings are held in the FHG Library Room 613.  The tentative 

schedule for AY 2017-2018 is as follows: 

 Friday Sept 22nd 3-5pm       Thursday Oct 19th 3-5pm     

Friday Nov 17th 3-5 pm     Friday Feb 16th 3-5pm   

Friday March 30th 3-5pm   Friday April 20th 3-5pm  

 

Please consider signing up to be a proxy for a Senator who cannot attend a meeting – this will give you 

an opportunity to see the Faculty Senate in action!  If you are interested – please contact Heather 

Schugar at hschugar@wcupa.edu    

 

Executive Team:  

President: Heather Schugar   hschugar@wcupa.edu   

 Vice President:  Bessie Lawton blawton@wcupa.edu  

 Recording Secretary: Dan Forbes dforbes@wcupa.edu    

 Corresponding Secretary: Kurt Kolasinski    kkolasinski@wcupa.edu    

 At Large: Matt Pierlott mpierlott@wcupa.edu    

 At Large: Erin Hill  ehill@wcupa.edu   

 Immediate Past President: Jim Brenner   jbrenner@wcupa.edu    

  

All Faculty are invited to run for a position on the Faculty Senate.  Elections are held in the spring 

semester each year – look for the email asking for nominations 
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